REUS - 1969

SEPARADOR CONTENIDOR

FREE

Pais de fabricacio

Garantia
Material
Amplada
Alcada

Pes

Codi duaner
Referencia

EAN

e Separador fabricat en plastic lliure de BPA per a organitzar el teu contenidor

hermeétic.

PCR

2 afios
Polipropileno
6,4 cm

8,9 cm

139
39.241.000
0431/51

8411401025561
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